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Number  Company Web 

1&2  Accolade Wines  www.accolade-wines.com 

10 African Pride Wines www.africanpridewines.co.za 

3 Babylons Peak  www.babylonspeak.co.za 

4 Barton Vineyards  www.bartonvineyards.co.za 

4 Benguela Cove Lagoon Wine Estate  www.benguelacove.co.za 

62 Beyerskloof www.beyerskloof.co.za  

66 Blaauwklippen  www.blaauwklippen.com 

22 Bosman Family Vineyards www.bosmanwines.com 

17 Bouchard Finlayson www.bouchardfinlayson.co.za 

7&8 Boutinot www.boutinot.com 

3 Buitenverwachting  www.buitenverwachting.com 

12 CAPE CLASSICS www.capeclassics.com 

5 Cape Point Vineyards www.capepointvineyards.co.za 

12 Catherine Marshall Wines  www.cmwines.co.za 

9 Constantia Uitsig Holdings (PTY) Ltd www.uitsig.co.za  

56 Creation Wines www.creationwines.com 

5 Cronier Wines www.cronierwines.com 

14 Darling Cellars www.darlingcellars.co.za 

68 Decanter  www.decanter.com 

52 De Krans Wines www.dekrans.co.za 

49 DE TOREN  www.de-toren.com 

6 De Wetshof Estate www.dewetshof.com 

43 Delaire Graff www.delaire.co.za 

14 DeMorgenzon www.demorgenzon.co.za 

18&19 DGB (Pty) Ltd www.dgb.co.za 

23 Diemersdal Wine Estate www.diemersdal.co.za 

37 Diemersfontein Wines www.diemersfontein.co.za 

26 & 27 Distell   www.distell.co.za 

9 Doolhof Wine Estate www.doolhof.com  

15 Ernie Els Wines www.ernieelswines.com 

21 Excelsior Wine Estate www.excelsior.co.za 

6 
False Bay Vineyards pty Ltd (WATERKLOOF 
ESTATE) www.waterfordestate.co.za 

24 Glen Carlou Vineyards  www.glencarlou.co.za  

15 Glenelly www.glenellyestate.com 

62 Hesticap (Pty) Ltd T/A Meinert Wines www.meinertwines.com 

36 HOLDEN MANZ WINE ESTATE www.holdenmanz.com 

64 IWSC www.iwsc.net 

60 Jordan Wine Estate www.jordanwines.com 

56 Journey's End www.journeysend.co.za 

16 KAAPZICHT ESTATE www.kaapzicht.co.za 

28 Kanonkop Wine Estate www.kanonkop.co.za 

31 Ken Forrester Wines  www.kenforresterwines.com 

47 Kleine Zalze Wines www.kleinezalze.co.za 

34 KWV  www.kwv.co.za 

31 L’Avenir www.lavenirestate.co.za 

30 La Bri www.labri.co.za 

http://www.beyerskloof.co.za/
http://www.uitsig.co.za/
http://www.doolhof.com/
http://www.glencarlou.co.za/


29 La Motte www.la-motte.com 

48 La Vierge Wines www.lavierge.co.za 

51 Lanzerac Wine Estate www.lanzeracwines.co.za 

12 Lemberg  www.lemberg.co.za 

29 Leopard's Leap www.leopardsleap.co.za  

65 Linton Park  www.lintonparkwines.co.za 

39 Lismore Estate Vineyards (Pty) Ltd www.lismore.co.za 

40 Lutzville Vineyards www.lutzvillevineyards.com 

41 LYNGROVE WINES & VINEYARDS www.lyngrove.co.za 

49 Meerendal meerendal.co.za 

42 Meerlust www.meerlust.co.za 

43 Mulderbosch Vineyards www.mulderbosch.com 

66&67 Muse Wine Agency  www.musewineagency.com 

28 Namaqua Wines Distribution (Pty) Ltd www.namaquawines.com 

42 Napier Winery Europe GmbH www.napierwinery.co.za  

3 Neil Ellis  www.neilellis.com 

44 Oldenburg Vineyards www.oldenburgvineyards.com 

39 Olifantsberg Family Vineyards www.olifantsbergwines.com 

45 Origin Wine     www.originwine.co.za 

30 Ormonde Vineyards www.ormonde.co.za 

33 Overhex Wines International www.overhex.com 

33 Painted Wolf Wines www.paintedwolfwines.com 

16 Paul Cluver Wines www.cluver.com 

44 Rascallion Wines www.rascallionwines.co.za  

46 Riebeek Cellars Pty Ltd www.riebeekcellars.com 

61 ROBINSON AND SINCLAIR www.robinson-sinclair.co.za 

17 Rust en Vrede  www.rustenvrede.com  

11 Rustenberg Wines (Pty) Ltd www.rustenberg.co.za 

63 Sauvignon Blanc Association www.sauvignonblanc.com 

13 Seckford Agencies  www.seckfordagencies.co.uk  

53 Spier Wines www.spier.co.za 

54 Springfield Estate www.springfieldestate.com 

50 Stellar Winery www.stellarorganics.com  

55 Stellenrust www.stellenrust.co.za 

24 The Pebbles Project www.pebblesproject.co.za 

23 The Project Wines  www.diemersdal.co.za  

32 Thelema Mountain Vineyards www.thelema.co.za 

  Tim Atkin MW +95 point wines   

  Tim Atkin MW +95 point wines   

  Tim Atkin MW +95 point wines   

  Fairtrade www.fairtrade.org.za 

58 TOKARA  www.tokara.com 

13 TOPIARY WINES www.topiaryvineyards.simplesite.com  

52 Truter Family Wines www.agaatwines.com 

38 uniWines Vineyards www.uniwines.co.za 

51 Villiera Wines www.villiera.com 

35 Vinimark Trading  www.vinimark.co.za 

57 Vondeling www.vondelingwines.co.za 

21 Waverley Hills Organic Wines www.waverleyhills.co.za  

20 Wellington Wines (PTY) LTD www.wellingtonwines.com 

25 Wildekrans Wine Estate www.wildekrans.com 

13 Withington Wines  www.withington.co.za 

59 Zevenwacht www.zevenwacht.co.za 

http://www.leopardsleap.co.za/
http://www.napierwinery.co.za/
http://www.rascallionwines.co.za/
http://www.rustenvrede.com/
http://www.seckfordagencies.co.uk/
http://www.stellarorganics.com/
http://www.diemersdal.co.za/
http://www.topiaryvineyards.simplesite.com/
http://www.waverleyhills.co.za/


 


